Licensing Board for the City of Boston
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Licensing Premise Violations Hearing,, . I: 20
Tugsday, October 30, 2012 BOSTOM, MA |

Commissioners:

Nicole Murati Ferrer, Chairwoman Time: 10:00 AM

Suzanne lannella

Milton Wright
Executive Secretary:

Jean M. Lorizio

1 THE UPPER CRUST BACK BAY, LLC THE UPPER CRUST, 222 NEWBURY STREET., BOSTON, MA
Expired ISD No receipt available in viclation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Vicl. # 23392 date of viol. 9/19/2012

2 TOM ENGLISH'S BAR, INC. TOM ENGLISH'S, 957A DORCHESTER AVENUE., DORCHESTER, MA
Unlicensed pool table, expired 1.S.D., in vicolation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s, 64. Viol. # 20740 date of viol.
9/3/2012

3 BONCHON ALLSTON, LLC, 121-123 BRIGHTON AVENUE., ALLSTON, MA
Service of Sojo (distilled 11quor) with a Malt & Wine Llcense No current health permit, Explred Fire
Assembly Permit in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 22617 date of viol. 9/13/2012
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4 FOUR GREEN FIELDS OF BOSTON, LLC FOUR GREEN FIELDS, ONE BOSTON PLACE., BOSTON, MA
Cancellation Hearing for Non-Use, Closing premise without providing notification to the board in violation
of Rule 1.07 (H) (8), and M.G.L. ch 138 s. 77. Viol. # LB081612 date of viol. 8/16/2012

5 J & JIRISH PUB & GRILLE, LTD KATIE'S, 1128-1130 DORCHESTER AVENUE., DORCHESTER, MA
Service of alcohol to a minor, failure to properly inspect I.D., Overcrowding, Manager on premise
intoxicated, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 23, 34 & 64. Viol. # 22893 date of viol. 8/20/2012

6 FATHER'S NEW TAMWORTH CAFE, INC. TAM, 222 TREMONT STREET., BOSTON, MA
Overserving patron, Service to intoxicated patron, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 69. Viol. # 23383 date
of viol. 9/12/2012

7 BVP, LLC THE POINT, 147 HANOVER STREET., BOSTON, MA
A&B, patron on patron, Failure to notify Police in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 25299 date of

viol. 7/29/2012
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8§ J.T.J. CORPORATION DAISY BUCHANAN'S, 240A-242 NEWBURY STREET., BOSTON, MA
Minor in possession of alcohol, failure to properly inspect 1.D., blocked aisle, failure to control front of
premise in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 34 & 64. Viol. # 17181 date of viok. 7/27/2012

9 J.T.J. CORPORATION DAISY BUCHANAN'S, 240A-242 NEWBURY STREET., BOSTON, MA
A&B, patron on patron, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 24612 date of viol. 8/2/2012

10 WILLIAM E. CARTER POST #16 , 1531 BLUE HILL AVENUE., MATTAPAN, MA
ABDW (knife)Patron on employee, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 28811 date of viol. 8/12/2012

11 GSTH INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC THE BIJOU, 51 STUART STREET., BOSTON, MA
Providing Bottle Service of Alcoholic Beverages to patrons without approval from Board in violation of
M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 23382 date of viol. 9/12/2012
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12 GSTH INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC THE BIJOU, 51 STUART STREET., BOSTON, MA
A&B, patrons on patron, failure to call Police, in violation of M.G.L. ch. 138 s. 64. Viol. # 17795 date of
viol. 9/15/2012
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